PRODUCT DATA
V
er
if
Ey
e™
  S
er

it
or
ORDERING INFORMATION
*The Series 7000 Embedded Branch Circuit Monitors are compatible with 333mA CTs, sold separately.
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  tech line 800-959-6004 fax 503-404-5594
©2020 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
70D12-000 Series 7000 Embedded Branch Circuit Monitor Platform, 12 inputs with display
70N12-000 Series 7000 Embedded Branch Circuit Monitor Platform, 12 inputs, no display
71D12-000 Series 7100 Branch Circuit Monitor, 12 Inputs with display, NEMA 1 enclosure
COMPATIBLE CT OPTIONS*
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
CDV01-K17 Solid Core CT, 333mV:100A, 0.5”
CDV02-K17  Solid Core CT, 333mV:200A, 0.5”
CTV5X-WA4 Split Core CT, 333mV:50A, 0.4”
CTV01-K21 Split Core CT, 333mV:100A 1.6” x 2.1”
CTV02-K21 Split Core CT, 333mV:200A 2.2” x 2.8”
CTV04-K40 Split Core CT, 333mV:400A 6.0” x 5.2”
CTV08-K40 Split Core CT, 333mV:800A 6.0” x 5.2”
CRV50-LR2 5-4000A Rogowski Coil CT 16”, 131mV/1000A @ 60Hz, 109.2mV/1000A @ 50Hz, <0.2% accuracy
CRV50-LR4 5-4000A Rogowski Coil CT 24”, 131mV/1000A @ 60Hz, 109.2mV/1000A @ 50Hz, <0.2% accuracy
PRODUCT DATA
V